## Free TV Gets Even Better

Over-The-Air Television



# **Made Wireless**

The ClearStream TV<sup>™</sup> Over-The-Air Digital Tuner connects through a wireless network to combine live, local broadcast TV with your favorite streaming or mobile device, anywhere in your home.

Pause, rewind, and watch all your favorite network shows using the free ClearStream TV<sup>™</sup> companion app and an HDTV antenna with no subscription or monthly fees.

Includes a program guide to preview all your upcoming shows.

CLEARSTREAM TV



## How ClearStream TV Works



Connect ClearStreamTV OTA Digital Tuner to your HDTV antenna and plug in the power

#### What's in the Box?

- ClearStream TV™ Digital Tuner
- Power Adapter

#### What You Need

- ClearStream TV<sup>™</sup> App
- Wireless Router
- HDTV Antenna

### What You Need To Know

- Connects to one device at a time
- Includes a program guide
- Pause and Rewind Live TV











Download the FREE companion app to compatible Android or iOS smart phones, tablets, or streaming devices.



Follow the on-screen instructions to connect the ClearStream TV companion app to your wireless network.



Watch all your favorite live, network TV shows for FREE!



Compatable with these branded products:

\*Roku, Apple TV, Google Chromecast, Amazon Fire TV, Amazon Fire Stick, iOS and Android Phones and Tablets

Minimum OS requirements are Android 4.2 or above, iOS 8.4 or above, tvOS 10.2 or above, Roku v7.50 b4099 or above, and Amazon Fire devices 2013 or newer.









4.6"L x 1.5"W x .75"D







\*Roku, Apple, Apple TV, Google, Google Chromecast, Amazon, Amazon Fire TV, Amazon Fire Stick, iOS, Android phones and tablets, are the trade names and trademarks of their respective owners, are not in any way owned or controlled by Antennas Direct, Inc. and are used herein only to illustrate product compatibility.

Availability and performance of certain features and applications are device and network dependent. The ClearStream  $TV^{TM}$  Digital Tuner can be used on any home WiFi network compatible with 802.11n over 2.4 GHz or 5 GHz and compatible mobile devices.

As a leader in cutting-edge technology, Antennas Direct is dedicated to providing superior products supported by a 90-day warranty.

antennasdirect.com 1-877-825-5572 U.S.A.